

City of Littleton

Littleton Center 2255 West Berry Avenue Littleton, CO 80120

Legislation Details (With Text)

Name:

File #: ID# 19-238

Type: Journal and Minutes Status: Passed

File created: 9/4/2019 In control: Planning Commission

Title: Certification of the April 22, 2019 Regular Meeting Minutes

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/9/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass

Agenda Date: 09/09/2019

Subject:

Certification of the April 22, 2019 Regular Meeting Minutes

Presented By: Wendy Heffner, City Clerk

I hereby certify that the attached Action Minutes are an accurate representation of motions made and action taken at the April 22, 2019, regular meeting of the Littleton Planning Commission. I have also reviewed the video recording for the April 22, 2019 regular meeting of the Littleton Planning Commission and certify that the video recording is a full, complete, and accurate record of the proceedings and there were no malfunctions in the video or audio functions of the recording.

PROPOSED MOTION:

I move to approve, based on the recording secretary's certification, the April 22, 2019 action minutes of the Littleton Planning Commission